IN-0007735

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Melissa Torre

PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Aspen Colorado
Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description Qtty Price Total
Cocktail

Stand Up Tables - Manchester - Dark Wood 3 $321.75 T $965.25
36all Nrnd x 42all H

Blankets - Chindi Rust Throw 6 $23.40 T $140.40

50" x 60"

Mix and max Pillows 12 $23.40 T $280.80
Total Cocktail $1,386.45

RECEPTION

Sub. rental Gold Mirror Balls 1 $0.00 T $0.00

2-24"

6- 20"

4-12"

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 24" 2 $40.95 T $81.90

24'D

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 20" 3 $35.10 T $105.30

20'D

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 16" 6 $29.25 T $175.50

16'D

Pendant Lamp - Hamptons - 6 Lights Gold 6 $351.00 T $2,106.00

49"w x 15"D x 23"H

Pendant Lamp - Hamptons - 3 Light Gold 6 $234.00 T $1,404.00

10"W x 10"D x 14'H

Custom fabric Treatment in Rust Orange 1 $9,946.17 T $9,946.17

To Cover Walls inside and partially outside of a 50 x 75' Tent

Custom Made Ceiling Strips 1 $4,680.00 T $4,680.00

Custom Fabric treatment in Rust Orange 1 $5,265.00 T $5,265.00

To Cover a 20 x 20 tent walls and Ceiling
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Description

Tt

Furniture

I

Furniture- Outside tent

1

Qtty Price Total

Valance in Rust Orange 1 $3,510.00 T $3,510.00
600" x 12'H
Dining Chairs - Tuscany - Velvet W/ Wood Legs 70 $29.25 T $2,047.50
20"W x 25'L x 38"H

Total RECEPTION $29,321.37
Custom Made Mahogany Bar 2 $936.00 T $1,872.00
Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood 2 $216.45 T $432.90
5'Wx 18"L x 8'H
Custom Made mahogany Dj Booth 1 $468.00 T $468.00
mix and Match Colorful Pillows 25 $23.40 T $585.00
Accent Table - London - Antique Gold Hourglass Small 4 $105.30 T $421.20
18"Diam x 18'H
Sofas - Bruges - Round Left - Nude Boucle 1 $643.50 T $643.50
10'W x 65'L x 25'H
Sofas - Bruges - Round Right - Nude Boucle 1 $643.50 T $643.50
10'W x 65'L x 25'H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Bruges - T Back Nude Boucle 8 $304.20 T $2,433.60
41"W x 36"D x 28"H
Coffee Tables - Monaco - Irreqular Brass 2 $292.50 T $585.00
55"W x 33"L x 20"H
Ottomans - Standard Pod 6 $35.10 T $210.60
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Accent Table - London - Antique Gold Hourglass Table 4 $105.30 T $421.20
Large
18"Diam x 25.5"H

Total Furniture $8,716.50

Stand Up Tables - Manchester - Dark Wood 2 $321.75 T $643.50

364l Wrnd x 42al M
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Description

Barstools - Oslo - Leather

% 158 § ablam X 1748l { &8 & H

Services
Transportation - 26' truck
Drive to aspen Aprox 16hours Thursday 26th
Day 1 of installation
DAy 2 of installation an event day
Sunday Strike
Drive back to La Monday
perdiems
Hotels Rooms
Manager on Site
Car Rental

Mini Van For Crew to move around

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $§17.55

T

Total Furniture- Outside tent

2 $1,500.00
8 $650.00
8 $600.00
8 $600.00
8 $600.00
8 $650.00
9 $395.00
5 $0.00

1 $3,500.00
1 $302.00
1 $0.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$105.30

$748.80

$3,000.00
$5,200.00
$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$4,800.00
$5,200.00
$3,555.00
$0.00
$3,500.00
$302.00

$0.00

$40,173.12
$35,157.00
$1,606.92
$803.46
$4,101.45
($0.00)
$81,841.95
($0.00)
$81,841.95
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